
Organization State Contact Name Contact Email Organization Website
Arkansas Hunger Relief Alliance AR Jennifer  Owens Buie jowensbuie@arhungeralliance.org http://www.arhungeralliance.org/
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership AR Lynn Hawkins lynnhawkins@arruralhealth.org https://www.arruralhealth.org/
Catholic Charities West Virginia, Inc. WV Chris Garner cgarner@ccwva.org https://www.ccwva.org/
City Fare DE Megan DeMers rd@cityfare.org https://www.cityfare.org/
Davis County Government UT Debbie Draper ddraper@co.davis.ut.us https://www.daviscountyutah.gov/health/aging-and-adult-services
Department of Community and Human Services VA Thomas Bezabih thomas.bezabih@alexandriava.gov https://www.alexandriava.gov/DCHS
Epworth Children's Home SC Erinne Rodgers erodgers@epworthsc.org https://www.epworthchildrenshome.org/
Feed More, Inc. VA Dustin Parks dparks@feedmore.org https://feedmore.org/
Feeding the Gulf Coast AL Beth Finch bfinch@feedingthegulfcoast.org https://www.feedingthegulfcoast.org/
Food Bank of Delaware DE Megan Zavala mzavala@fbd.org https://www.fbd.org/
Gleaners Food Bank of Indiana IN Linsey Thompson lthompson@gleaners.org https://www.gleaners.org/
Human Resource Development Council, IX MT Hannah Altman haltman@thehrdc.org https://thehrdc.org/
Hunger Free Colorado CO Elissa Hardy elissa@hungerfreecolorado.org https://www.hungerfreecolorado.org/
Hunger Free Oklahoma OK Treba Shyers Treba.Shyers@HungerFreeOK.org https://www.hungerfreeok.org/
Korean Community Service Center of Greater 
Washington VA Su Jung Park sjpark@kcscgw.org https://www.kcscgw.org/
Metro Lutheran Ministry MO Becky Poitras beckypoitras@mlmkc.org https://mlmkc.org/
Senior Resource Development Agency CO April Lopez alopez@srda.org https://www.srda.org/

South Alabama Regional Planning Commission AL Julie McGee jmcgee@sarpc.org https://www.agingsouthalabama.org/
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